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= Campus Closure 

 

Academic Calendar Fall 2019 

 

Schedule Available Online for Fall 2019 Monday, April 8, 2019 

Early Registration for Fall Registration Monday, April 15-Friday, August 16 

New Student Orientation  Friday, August 16, 2019 

Classes Begin  Monday, August 19, 2019   

Late Registration Monday August 19 - Monday, August 26  

Last Day to Add (Full Term & 1st 8 week Courses Only) Monday, August 26, 2019 

Last Day to Drop without a Grade**  Friday, August 30, 2019   

Labor Day – CAMPUS CLOSED Monday, September 2, 2019 

Deadline - Change from Audit to Credit  Friday, September 13, 2019   

Midterm Week Monday, October 7 – Saturday, October 12 

Midterm Grades due in Registrar  Monday, October 14 by 12 noon 

Midterm Grades Available Online Wednesday, October 16, 2019 

Deadline - Change from Credit to Audit  Friday, October 18, 2019 

Last Day to Withdraw from Full term classes** Friday, November 22, 2019 

Fall Break Thanksgiving Holiday – CAMPUS CLOSED Thursday, November 28-Friday, November 29  

Final Examination Week Monday December 2 – Friday, December 6 

Semester Ends Friday, December 6, 2019 

Final Grades due by Faculty to Registrar by 12:00noon Monday, December 9 by 12 noon 

Final Grades Available Online Thursday, December 12, 2019 

Christmas Winter Break – CAMPUS CLOSED  Monday, December 23 – Friday, January 3, 2020 
All students must clear for class prior to the semester start date. Failure to clear for class with the LCC Fiscal Office may subject the student to 

disenrollment for non-payment and re-enrollment into courses is not guaranteed.  

 

** Full term classes only. Contact Registrar’s Office for short non-standard courses. 
 

 

1st 8-week Session August 19-October 11 
Last Day to Add Classes August 26 

Last Day to Drop Classes without a Grade August 30 

Deadline to Change from Audit to Credit August 30 

Deadline to Change from Credit to Audit September 6 

Last Day to Withdraw from Classes September 27 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

2nd 8-week Session October 14-December 6 
Last Day to Add Classes October 18 

Last Day to Drop Classes without a Grade October 18 

Deadline to Change from Audit to Credit October 25 

Deadline to Change from Credit to Audit November 1  

Last Day to Withdraw from Classes November 22   


